Position

Resident Physician |
Resident Physician |
Resident Physician |
Resident Physician |
Resident Physician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

G.M.E. Dental Interns
G.M.E. Dental Interns
G.M.E. Dental Interns
G.M.E. Dental Interns
G.M.E. Dental Interns

Total Wages

$34,129
$34,129
$34,129
$33,879
$32,707

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,594
$6,488
$6,617
$6,488
$7,737



