Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	G.M.E. Dental Interns	\$34,129	\$6,594
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	G.M.E. Dental Interns	\$34,129	\$6,488
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	G.M.E. Dental Interns	\$34,129	\$6,617
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	G.M.E. Dental Interns	\$33,879	\$6,488
Resident Physician I		Alameda Health System	G.M.E. Dental Interns	\$32,707	\$7,737